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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 81 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.
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CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 81 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2006115759
B1997039734
B2007142719
B1998013916
B2002016302
B2000035489
B2001021551
B2006225016
B2007038017
B1996059184
B1992028113
B1994015274
B2002100722
B1999036493
B2006188144

COMPANIES

M1999003984
M2004024245
M1973000408
M2005000334
M1968007386
M1985001122
M1997016352
M1998005707

WAG HO 15 CC

DRIE SUSTERS BOERDERY CC
MAJOR MASTERS CC

ADVANCED WHEEL EINGINEERING CC
OPEN AREA DEVELOPMENT CC
BAKOPANE CIVIL CONSULTANTS CC
ANGLER'’S LOFT 20 CC

SOUTPOORT BOERDERY CC

TWO SEAS PROPERTY CC
BRANDSTORM CC

SEVEN SHERWOOD PROPERTIES CC
WILNAT INVESTMENTS CC

RADCO CONSTRUCTION CC

D L B ONTWIKKELINGS CC

A D E ENGINE EXCHANGE AND REPAIRS CC

MORGAN CREEK PROPERTIES 96 (PTY) LTD

EURO CROSSINGS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
CORVETTE (TOWNSHIPS) (PTY) LTD

THE BOARDROOM CONSULTING (PTY) LTD

MARABENG (PTY) LTD

J M FARMING (PTY) LTD

MACELLI PRE-PACKED FOODS (PTY) LTD

THE ORIGINAL FISHMONGER SUN CITY (PTY) LTD



