



CIPC PUBLICATION

23 November 2011

Publication No. 201181

[CO and CC Re-Instatement]

COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 81 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin

COMMISSIONER: CIPC

CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 81 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2006115759	WAG HO 15 CC
B1997039734	DRIE SUSTERS BOERDERY CC
B2007142719	MAJOR MASTERS CC
B1998013916	ADVANCED WHEEL EINGINEERING CC
B2002016302	OPEN AREA DEVELOPMENT CC
B2000035489	BAKOPANE CIVIL CONSULTANTS CC
B2001021551	ANGLER'S LOFT 20 CC
B2006225016	SOUTPOORT BOERDERY CC
B2007038017	TWO SEAS PROPERTY CC
B1996059184	BRANDSTORM CC
B1992028113	SEVEN SHERWOOD PROPERTIES CC
B1994015274	WILNAT INVESTMENTS CC
B2002100722	RADCO CONSTRUCTION CC
B1999036493	D L B ONTWIKKELINGS CC

B2006188144 A D E ENGINE EXCHANGE AND REPAIRS CC

COMPANIES

M1999003984	MORGAN CREEK PROPERTIES 96 (PTY) LTD
M2004024245	EURO CROSSINGS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
M1973000408	CORVETTE (TOWNSHIPS) (PTY) LTD
M2005000334	THE BOARDROOM CONSULTING (PTY) LTD
M1968007386	MARABENG (PTY) LTD
M1985001122	J M FARMING (PTY) LTD
M1997016352	MACELLI PRE-PACKED FOODS (PTY) LTD
M1998005707	THE ORIGINAL FISHMONGER SUN CITY (PTY) LTD